PAPERS ADMINISTERED

Table 2 Number of subjects, components and tests per level.

CANDIDATURE
A total of 42 553 candidates sat the PSLE, a decrease of 0.57% from the previous year.  Of this number, 21 
299(50.1%) were females 21 254 (49.9%) were males.

Forty one thousand nine hundred and thirty eight (41 938) candidates sat for the JCE, which is an increase 
of 3.4% from the 2014 candidature.  Out of this number, two thousand and two 2 002 were Back-to-School 
candidates.  There were 20 621 (49.2%) male candidates and 21 317 (50.8%) female candidates.

[...]

Mathematics, Development Studies, Literature in 
English, Religious Education, Art & Design and the 

three Home Economics syllabi.  Thus the number of 
syllabi for which performance improved at this level 
increased from three to nine.

RESULTS ENQUIRIES
A total of four hundred and sixty two (462) results 
enquiries were received for all the examination levels.  
The enquiries related to candidates who required 
re-marking of their scripts as well as those who were 
awarded an X.  All enquiries were resolved.

BGCSE ACCREDITATION
The 2015 BGCSE was accredited by Cambridge